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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 5 Heren, 50m vlinderslag Senioren
19-10-2024 - 16:32 Startlijst Finale
Nederlands Record 22.25 Nyls Korstanje 05-100 Amsterdam 3-7-2022
Nederlands Junior Record 23.08 Kenzo Simons 07-009 Tilburg 22-12-2019

Finale, Onder 18

2 Gerjan Berends
Collard Jungeling
Alexandr Beran
Petr HajSman
Daequan Ramos

o bk w

Finale, Senioren
1 Jaime Fais

Sean Niewold
Thomas Verhoeven
Thom de Boer

Lars Bulman
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Jip Bakker

Matthijs van Meerendonk
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DzZ&PC

In.tijd

30.32
28.04
26.75
27.71
28.08

25.99
25.13
23.59
22.83
23.48
24.84
25.89
26.67

200900169
200701831
51975000
54413000
200901709

200400291
199900375
200204699
199700311
199100181
200600125
200700001
200600287

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

.\.} Topsport
® NOORD

Registered to KNZB

20-10-2024 11:53 - pagina 1

R Lupwis



